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Name Title Phone E-Mail 

Dr. Melody Pierce (Chair) Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs (336) 334-7696 mcpierce@ncat.edu 

Dr. Vivian Barnette Director of Counseling Services (336) 334-7727 vdbarnet@ncat.edu 

Linc Butler Assistant Vice Chancellor for HR (336) 285-3770 tlbutler@ncat.edu 

Linda Inman Director of Housing and Residence Life (336) 334-7696 ldinman@ncat.edu 

Chief Glenn Newell Associate Vice Chancellor for Police and Public Safety (336) 334-7128 gcnewell@ncat.edu 

Peggy Oliphant Director of Veterans and Disability Support Services (336) 334-7765 oliphant@ncat.edu 

Dr. Judy Rashid Associate Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs (336) 334-7791 jrashid@ncat.edu 

Dr. Patricia Shelton Assistant Dean for the School of Education (336) 334-7752 patricia@ncat.edu 

Louisa Thomas Environment, Health and Safety Manager (336) 334-7032 lvthomas@ncat.edu 

Dr. Godfrey Uzochukwu Director of the Waste Management Institute (336) 334-7030 uzo@ncat.edu 

Kim Sowell Assistant Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs (336) 334-7708 sowellk@ncat.edu 

Marc Williams Deputy General Counsel of Legal Affairs (336) 334-7592 marcwill@ncat.edu 

Linda Wilson Director of Sebastian Health Center (336) 334-7880 wilsonl@ncat.edu 

Dr. Phyllis Ford-Booker Associate Professor of Psychology (336) 285-2269 bookerp@ncat.edu 

Timothy Johnson Emergency Management Coordinator (336) 334-7128 tjohnson@ncat.edu 

Cindy Poole Deputy Chief of Police and Public Safety (336) 334-7128 cpoole@ncat.edu 
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